Features and Benefits
•	M12 connection on top of valve: reduces installation time, wiring costs and prevents
wiring errors
•	Modular assembly with joinable subbases
•	Spool & Sleeve or rubber packed technology in the same dimension body
•	High flow rate up to 500 l/min
•	Internal or external pilot pressure supply capability and compliance with
ISO standard 15407-1  18 mm

7	 =	 5/3, W2, open center to pressure
Configurator - CAD Files
How to Order - Valves
SPOOL VALVE, SPOOL AND SLEEVE TECHNOLOGY, WITH IMPULSE MANUAL OPERATOR
5/2
1
4 2
3514 83
(12)
spring
410 390 16 / 49 2 10 -0.95 10 01
R502A1B10N83BF1
(R502A1B10N82PF1) (a)
1
4 2
3514
(12)
83
differential return
410 390 11 / 26 1.5 10 -0.95 10 01
R502A1BN0N83BF1
(R502A1BN0N82PF1) (a)
1
4 2
3514
(12)
83
solenoid air
410 390 16 / 16 2 10 -0.95 10 01
R502A1B40N83BF1
(R502A1B40N82PF1) (a)
5/3
1
4 2
3514
(12)
83
W1
closed centre position
360 350 12 / 12 1.5 10 -0.95 10 01
R502A1B60N83BF1
(R502A1B60N82PF1) (a)
1
4 2
3514
(12)
83
W2
centre open to pressure
370 350 13 / 23 1.5 10 -0.95 10 01
R502A1B70N83BF1
(R502A1B70N82PF1) (a)
1
4 2
3514
(12)
83
W3
centre open to exhaust
340 350 23 / 13 1.5 10 -0.95 10 01
R502A1B50N83BF1
(R502A1B50N82PF1) (a)
(a) 	 Internal pilot supply from port 1.
AVENTICS™ Spool Valves
Series
502
300 Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS
01
44

.
Configurator - CAD Files
How to Order - Single and Joinable Subbases
PRODUCT CODE
G 502 A M V2 2 0 A00 3 0
Thread connection Not use
G	 =	 ISO 228/1
8	 =	 NPT (contact us) Interface
K	 =	� Push-in connectors (1) 3	 =	 ISO 15407-1
Product series Options
502 A00	 =	 Standard (internal pilot)
14X	 =	 External pilot supply from port 14
Revision letter
A	 =	 Initial release
Product type Wiring option
A	 =	 Single subbase 0	 =	 Non-plug-in
M	=	 Joinable subbase (manifold base)
Mounting Port connection
3A	 =	 Single subbase 1	 =	 1/8” (joinable base)
V2	 =	� Joinable subbase, 2 stations, side ports 2	 =	 1/4” (single subbase)
F	 =	 6 x 8 mm (push-in connector only) (1)
(1) Joinable subbase only H	 =	 8 x 10 mm (push-in connector only) (1)
AVENTICS™ Spool Valves
Series
502
302 Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS
01
44